I

1 HEEYMEYR EHBELEZRKLE -@EAH) (2009%5A)
(1) AMERA : 208D D~ A F A

(FR 174 =100) (FR 174 =100)
HEEDMIEE sTERA L HEEWIMIEE | siERSL
58 100.8 11 2~6R 9.7 4 0.3
6 A 101.3 1.5 *—“’E%JO%E 7~9A 9.8 403
78 101.6 2.0 10~128 100. 3 0.4
TR 204 8H 101. 9 2.0 1~3A 99.9 0.7
(2008) 9 A 101, 7 1.8 FH20& 4~6H 100, 7 1.0
108 101.5 1.3 (20080  7~9A 101, 7 1.9
118 100, 9 0.7 10~128 101.0 0.7

128 100. 5 0.1 TH21% 1~3A8 99.8| A 01

18 9.9 A 01 (ERITE=100)

. 2A 99.6 0.0 HEEYMIsEE| FifEl
*—“’?gozog)ﬁ : 9.9 A 0.2 R 1 8 & (2006) 99.9] & 0.1
4R 100. 1 0.1 TR 1 9 & (2007) 9.7 A 0.2

58 9.8 A 1.0 TR 2 0 % (2008) 100. 8 i1

BRI « @ AR R TH R A W iFE 250

105.
104.
103.
102.
101.
100.
99.
98.
97.
96.
95.

3% mf

HEEYMEY (EHERERIRE - BET) OHB

(FER1T4=100)

2@ 2R LD 202122 2P 2 LR L 202, 2 2
ER194 FR204E FER214E

—=—fEMET - - -£E |




I

2 TEYIMmER (ERALEYMmIELR) (2009%F5H)
(1) BHERAH : 5 HigD~ A F %

(FR1TEFH=100) (FR1TETFH=100)

B B [WEEAL B B [mEEBL

57 1089 49 |- Ty 1037 18

6 A 100.9 58 |TEIF| 7~o7 104.6 16

7 A 112. 4 1.5 10~12A4 105. 1 2.4

FR20% 87 12,5 1.6 1~3A 1062 35
(2008) 9H 111.8 7.0 TR20%F| 4~6H 108. 8 4.9
10AR 109.5 4.5 (2008) 7~9A8 112.2 1.3

118 107.5 2.4 10~127 107.8 2.6

128 106.3 09 [®mz21%| 1~37 1043 418

1A 104.7| 4 0.9 FRIEFEH=100

o 2B 104.3] A 18 BB | mEn
T 3 104.0 A 25 T 1 8 & (2000) 022 22
4 103.4] A 4.0 Ff1 9 % (2007) 040 18

5 B p103.0| pA 5.4 5.2 0 % (2008) 1088 46

HRHHAT © BASRIT T3 miEEk
X p ITHHRAA

ERNEXRMIEEROHD
(ER17E=100)

114.0
112.0
110.0
108.0
5 106.0
104.0
102.0
100.0 F-—— -
L i
96.0

IR IR I AR SR I I K G AR I K

N NVINT QT X o
FERE194 FRE204E ER214E




¥ A

3 [RimfEik & H Y A

(1) Jfieg (R/SA)
(2) JEymflks (WT 1)

(3) HV Y Alikk
(4) STk

;3 H LD B
;3 HEKED B
D4 A B
C3MASD DT

. .. . HV ) Al ST s TG
BRI (K1) [FH{ERE WTI) (Em ) (B
R v BIAZE | Fusnuvn BTRAE M. BIAZE | HA/18Y | ®iRAE
58 119. 78 16. 54 125. 46 13.00 159 27 1,782 55
6 A 127. 61 7.83 134.02 8.56 171 12 2,064 282
78 131. 30 3.69 133.48 A 0.53 183 12 2,297 233
ERK2 04 88 113.32 A 17.98 116.69 A 16.80 187 4 2, 371 74
(2008) | 9 AH 96.80 A 16.52 103.76 A 12.93 177 A 10 2,249 A 122
108 68.87 A 27.93 76.72 A 27.04 164 A 13 2,047 A 202
118 50.11 A 18.76 57.44) A 19.28 137 A 27 1,594 A 453
128 40.77 A 9.34 42.04 A 15.40 119 A 18 1,334 A 260
18 44. 24 3.47 41.920 A 0.12 108 A 11 1,219 A 115
TH2 14 28 43.14 A 1.10 39.26 A 2.67 111 3 1,226 7
(2009) 37 45.78 2.64 48. 06 8.80 113 2 1,143 A 83
48 50.12 4.34 49. 95 1.89 115 2 1,101 A 42
58 58. 06 7.94 59. 21 9.26 117 2 1,130 29
ERHHAT - iR 2 —, HAREETR
SRR (R/3A) 1, HEURMmAKR Y iSO B 2 O#EE A fICEMEY L-b o,
SRR (WTD) 1. FERk204E5 H 2> HNYRG S TR O H 2 ORE % A I BEHES Lz b o,
[FhRtg & AV U UmEDHRE
160. 00 210
140. 00 190
I:120.00 170
100. 00 150
ﬁ M
75 80.00 130 jj
L 60.00 110 ™
v 40. 00 90
20.00 F-mmm e 70
0.00 50
Qﬁﬁﬁxﬁﬁ&ﬁbg%&ﬁﬁﬁ%@%ﬁﬁg%@»jﬁyﬁ&ﬁ
FERR194E T RK204E ERR214E

-m - EUmEE (WT 1) —e—#H VY Uitk |




